

Contract P600.190 - Bid Tabulation

Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	JG SALAS AND SONS, INC.		Contractors		HBC Co., Inc.		Kyle Conti Construction LLC		KEVCO Electric, Inc.		Daidone Electric		FAI-GON Electric Inc.		J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc.		Carr & Duff Inc.		Engineer's Estimate	
					RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00	\$88,600.00	\$88,600.00	\$176,000.00	\$176,000.00	\$39,600.00	\$39,600.00	\$55,983.00	\$55,983.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00
2	2A02CAG	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$69,600.00	\$69,600.00	\$6,144.00	\$6,144.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	4A10RFS	8,000.00	Pound	Reinforcement Steel	\$3.90	\$31,200.00	\$1.90	\$15,200.00	\$4.00	\$32,000.00	\$2.00	\$16,000.00	\$3.85	\$30,800.00	\$2.40	\$19,200.00	\$2.65	\$21,200.00	\$2.00	\$16,000.00	\$2.00	\$16,000.00	\$2.25	\$18,000.00
4	4F05GMF	88	C.Y.	Concrete Foundations for Ground Mounted Signs	\$870.00	\$76,560.00	\$1,087.00	\$95,656.00	\$1,100.00	\$96,800.00	\$920.00	\$80,960.00	\$860.00	\$75,680.00	\$1,650.00	\$145,200.00	\$775.00	\$68,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$132,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$114,400.00	\$800.00	\$70,400.00
5	4ZN0083	1	L.S.	Installation of VMS Support Structure No. PNC-NB	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,370.00	\$12,370.00	\$13,090.00	\$13,090.00	\$18,250.00	\$18,250.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
6	4ZN0084	1	L.S.	Installation of VMS Support Structure No. PNC-SB	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,370.00	\$12,370.00	\$13,090.00	\$13,090.00	\$21,250.00	\$21,250.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
7	4ZN0085	1	L.S.	Removal of Existing VMS Signs and Structures	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,670.00	\$7,670.00	\$25,090.00	\$25,090.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
8	5I01SNP	1,384.00	S.F.	Sign Panels	\$40.50	\$56,052.00	\$28.50	\$39,444.00	\$21.00	\$29,064.00	\$20.00	\$27,680.00	\$22.50	\$31,140.00	\$42.00	\$58,128.00	\$20.00	\$27,680.00	\$25.00	\$34,600.00	\$38.00	\$52,592.00	\$26.00	\$35,984.00
9	5ZO0043	325	L.F.	Horizontal Directional Drilling	\$408.00	\$132,600.00	\$285.00	\$92,625.00	\$300.00	\$97,500.00	\$250.00	\$81,250.00	\$418.00	\$135,850.00	\$414.00	\$134,550.00	\$298.00	\$96,850.00	\$220.00	\$71,500.00	\$375.00	\$121,875.00	\$150.00	\$48,750.00
10	6A01PGE	152	L.F.	1" PVC Coated Galvanized Conduit, Exposed	\$63.50	\$9,652.00	\$20.00	\$3,040.00	\$60.00	\$9,120.00	\$67.00	\$10,184.00	\$67.75	\$10,298.00	\$45.00	\$6,840.00	\$34.00	\$5,168.00	\$45.00	\$6,840.00	\$60.00	\$9,120.00	\$40.00	\$6,080.00
11	6A02SVC	55	L.F.	#2 A.W.G. Service Cable (600v)	\$4.40	\$242.00	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$4.00	\$220.00	\$4.05	\$222.75	\$20.00	\$1,100.00	\$15.00	\$825.00	\$15.00	\$825.00	\$3.60	\$198.00	\$4.50	\$247.50
12	6A13RNC	2,680.00	L.F.	3" Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 80)	\$20.80	\$55,744.00	\$6.90	\$18,492.00	\$10.00	\$26,800.00	\$16.50	\$44,220.00	\$16.50	\$44,220.00	\$23.00	\$61,640.00	\$17.00	\$45,560.00	\$23.00	\$61,640.00	\$20.00	\$53,600.00	\$25.00	\$67,000.00
13	6A24JBC	5	Each	Junction Box, Type C	\$3,725.00	\$18,625.00	\$2,720.00	\$13,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,070.00	\$15,350.00	\$2,454.00	\$12,270.00	\$2,750.00	\$13,750.00	\$2,800.00	\$14,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$3,678.00	\$18,390.00
14	6A25JPS	7	Each	Junction Box, Type PS	\$2,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$3,470.00	\$24,290.00	\$1,400.00	\$9,800.00	\$4,315.00	\$30,205.00	\$4,315.00	\$30,205.00	\$3,062.00	\$21,434.00	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$21,700.00	\$2,950.00	\$20,650.00	\$4,500.00	\$31,500.00
15	6A03RMJ	400	L.F.	3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, JACKED	\$45.00	\$18,000.00	\$52.00	\$20,800.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$41.00	\$16,400.00	\$62.00	\$24,800.00	\$95.00	\$38,000.00	\$110.00	\$44,000.00	\$44.00	\$17,600.00	\$100.00	\$40,000.00
16	6J00010	1	Each	Furnish & Install CCTV	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$19,600.00	\$19,600.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,475.00	\$15,475.00	\$13,390.00	\$13,390.00	\$19,495.00	\$19,495.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
17	6J00023	2	Each	Transformer, Type 37.5kVA	\$3,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,875.00	\$7,750.00	\$8,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,205.00	\$6,410.00	\$12,235.00	\$24,470.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,560.00	\$15,120.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
18	N6B0001	2,300.00	L.F.	1/4" HDPE Conduit With Pull Cords	\$12.50	\$28,750.00	\$4.85	\$11,155.00	\$10.00	\$23,000.00	\$17.00	\$39,100.00	\$17.00	\$39,100.00	\$24.00	\$55,200.00	\$10.50	\$24,150.00	\$15.00	\$34,500.00	\$19.00	\$43,700.00	\$15.00	\$34,500.00
19	6A00072	1,200.00	L.F.	#250kcmil Service Cable (600V)	\$9.00	\$10,800.00	\$8.32	\$9,984.00	\$9.00	\$10,800.00	\$15.00	\$18,000.00	\$9.00	\$10,800.00	\$9.00	\$10,800.00	\$7.50	\$9,000.00	\$8.00	\$9,600.00	\$7.05	\$8,460.00	\$15.00	\$18,000.00
20	6A00073	2,440.00	L.F.	#3/0 A.W.G. Service Cable (600V)	\$7.60	\$18,544.00	\$7.00	\$17,080.00	\$8.00	\$19,520.00	\$7.00	\$17,080.00	\$7.50	\$18,300.00	\$7.00	\$17,080.00	\$6.25	\$15,250.00	\$7.00	\$17,080.00	\$5.70	\$13,908.00	\$9.00	\$21,960.00
21	6A00074	1,615.00	L.F.	#1 A.W.G. Ground Wire	\$3.20	\$5,168.00	\$2.00	\$3,230.00	\$4.00	\$6,460.00	\$5.00	\$8,075.00	\$4.65	\$7,509.75	\$4.40	\$7,106.00	\$3.35	\$5,410.25	\$4.00	\$6,460.00	\$3.80	\$6,137.00	\$5.00	\$8,075.00
22	6A00075	3,100.00	L.F.	6-Strand Fiber Optic Cable	\$5.55	\$17,205.00	\$4.80	\$14,880.00	\$8.00	\$24,800.00	\$5.00	\$15,500.00	\$5.00	\$15,500.00	\$3.90	\$12,090.00	\$7.15	\$22,165.00	\$10.00	\$31,000.00	\$3.10	\$9,610.00	\$2.00	\$6,200.00
23	6K00004	2	Each	Furnish PNC Arts Center VMS	\$154,000.00	\$308,000.00	\$137,800.00	\$275,600.00	\$125,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$134,490.00	\$268,980.00	\$138,570.00	\$277,140.00	\$118,000.00	\$236,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$128,425.00	\$256,850.00	\$402,500.00	\$805,000.00
24	6K00005	1	L.S.	Contract Maintenance Service - LED	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$31,700.00	\$31,700.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$37,360.00	\$37,360.00	\$45,882.00	\$45,882.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
25	6K00006	1	L.S.	PNC Arts Center Sign Control Software	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,740.00	\$1,740.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
26	6K00007	2	Each	Variable Message Sign Electrical Installation	\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00	\$12,600.00	\$25,200.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$29,000.00	\$20,200.00	\$40,400.00	\$7,579.00	\$15,158.00	\$11,895.00	\$23,790.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$14,800.00	\$29,600.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00
27	6J00061	1	Each	Fiber Termination Panel	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,320.00	\$5,320.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,326.00	\$3,326.00	\$4,355.00	\$4,355.00	\$3,790.00	\$3,790.00	\$4,785.00	\$4,785.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
28	6K00008	1	L.S.	System Manufacturer Testing and Commissioning - VMS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,140.00	\$5,140.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,230.00	\$4,230.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
29	6J00062	2	Each	ITS Power Equipment, Pedestal-Mounted	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,280.00	\$12,560.00	\$17,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$22,100.00	\$44,200.00	\$7,998.00	\$15,996.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$11,930.00	\$23,860.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
30	8B31MPT	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$33,510.00	\$33,510.00	\$18,739.00	\$18,739.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$18,780.00	\$18,780.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
TOTAL OF ABOVE ITEMS						\$1,041,842.00		\$817,821.00		\$919,839.00		\$1,095,000.00		\$1,082,855.50		\$1,125,000.00		\$904,478.25		\$1,074,745.00		\$1,053,250.00		\$2,017,086.50